
Iowa House of Representatives Contact List-August 2021 

 

Jane 
Bloomingdale  

51  

Republican Worth jane.bloomingdale@legis.iowa.gov  

Brooke Boden  26  
Republican Warren brooke.boden@legis.iowa.gov  

Christina 
Bohannan  

85  
Democrat Johnson christina.bohannan@legis.iowa.gov  

Jacob Bossman  6 
Republican Woodbury jacob.bossman@legis.iowa.gov  

Steven P. 
Bradley  

58  

Republican Jones steven.bradley@legis.iowa.gov  

Wes 
Breckenridge  

29  
Democrat Jasper wes.breckenridge@legis.iowa.gov  

Holly Brink  80  

Republican Mahaska holly.brink@legis.iowa.gov  

Timi Brown-
Powers  

61  

Democrat Black Hawk timi.brown-powers@legis.iowa.gov  

Dennis Bush  3 
Republican Cherokee dennis.bush@legis.iowa.gov  

Sue Cahill 71  
Democrat Marshall sue.cahill@legis.iowa.gov  

Mark Cisneros  91  
Republican Muscatine mark.cisneros@legis.iowa.gov  

Dennis M. 
Cohoon 

87  
Democrat Des Moines dennis.cohoon@legis.iowa.gov  

Dave Deyoe  49  
Republican Story dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov  

Cecil 
Dolecheck 

24  

Republican Ringgold cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov  

Molly Donahue 68  

Democrat Linn molly.donahue@legis.iowa.gov  

Tracy Ehlert  70  

Democrat Linn tracy.ehlert@legis.iowa.gov  

Dean Fisher  72  

Republican Tama dean.fisher@legis.iowa.gov  

John Forbes  40  

Democrat Polk john.forbes@legis.iowa.gov  

Joel Fry  27  

Republican Clarke joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov  

Ruth Ann 
Gaines 

32  
Democrat Polk ruthann.gaines@legis.iowa.gov  

Thomas D. 
Gerhold  

75  

Republican Benton thomas.gerhold@legis.iowa.gov  

Eric Gjerde 67  

Democrat Linn eric.gjerde@legis.iowa.gov  

Garrett Gobble  38  

Republican Polk garrett.gobble@legis.iowa.gov  

Martin L. 
Graber  

83  
Republican Lee martin.graber@legis.iowa.gov  

Pat Grassley  50  
Republican Butler pat.grassley@legis.iowa.gov  

Stan Gustafson  25  
Republican Madison stan.gustafson@legis.iowa.gov  

Chris Hall  13  
Democrat Woodbury chris.hall@legis.iowa.gov  

Steven Hansen  14  
Democrat Woodbury steve.hansen@legis.iowa.gov  

Lee Hein 96  
Republican Jones lee.hein@legis.iowa.gov  

Dustin D. Hite  79  
Republican Mahaska dustin.hite@legis.iowa.gov  

Steven Holt  18  
Republican Crawford steven.holt@legis.iowa.gov  

Bruce Hunter 34  
Democrat Polk bruce.hunter@legis.iowa.gov  

https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18043
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18043
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925034.pdf
mailto:Jane.Bloomingdale@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30648
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925009.pdf
mailto:Brooke.Boden@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30661
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30661
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925068.pdf
mailto:Christina.Bohannan@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=25497
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924987.pdf
mailto:Jacob.Bossman@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30652
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30652
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925041.pdf
mailto:Steven.Bradley@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18033
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18033
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925012.pdf
mailto:Wes.Breckenridge@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27035
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925063.pdf
mailto:Holly.Brink@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14805
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14805
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925044.pdf
mailto:Timi.Brown-Powers@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30644
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924984.pdf
mailto:Dennis.Bush@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30660
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925054.pdf
mailto:Sue.Cahill@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30656
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925074.pdf
mailto:Mark.Cisneros@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=100
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=100
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925070.pdf
mailto:dennis.cohoon@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=6289
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925032.pdf
mailto:dave.deyoe@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=88
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=88
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925007.pdf
mailto:cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27031
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925051.pdf
mailto:Molly.Donahue@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27032
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925053.pdf
mailto:Tracy.Ehlert@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10755
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925055.pdf
mailto:dean.fisher@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10739
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925023.pdf
mailto:john.forbes@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9409
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925010.pdf
mailto:joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9413
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9413
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925015.pdf
mailto:ruthann.gaines@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27033
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27033
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925058.pdf
mailto:Thomas.Gerhold@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30659
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925050.pdf
mailto:Eric.Gjerde@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30649
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925021.pdf
mailto:Garrett.Gobble@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30655
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30655
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925066.pdf
mailto:Martin.Graber@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=6277
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925033.pdf
mailto:pat.grassley@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=12712
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925008.pdf
mailto:stan.gustafson@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9388
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924995.pdf
mailto:chris.hall@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30658
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924996.pdf
mailto:Steve.Hansen@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9398
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925079.pdf
mailto:lee.hein@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27034
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925062.pdf
mailto:Dustin.Hite@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14802
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925000.pdf
mailto:Steven.Holt@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=317
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925017.pdf
mailto:bruce.hunter@legis.iowa.gov
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Chad Ingels 64  

Republican Fayette chad.ingels@legis.iowa.gov  

Charles 
Isenhart  

100  

Democrat Dubuque charles.isenhart@legis.iowa.gov  

Jon Jacobsen  22  
Republican Pottawattamie jon.jacobsen@legis.iowa.gov  

Dave Jacoby 74  
Democrat Johnson david.jacoby@legis.iowa.gov  

Lindsay James 99  
Democrat Dubuque lindsay.james@legis.iowa.gov  

Tom Jeneary  5 
Republican Plymouth tom.jeneary@legis.iowa.gov  

Megan Jones 2 
Republican Clay megan.jones@legis.iowa.gov  

Kenan Judge  44  
Democrat Dallas kenan.judge@legis.iowa.gov  

Bobby 
Kaufmann  

73  
Republican Cedar bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov  

David Kerr  88  

Republican Louisa david.kerr@legis.iowa.gov  

Jarad J. Klein  78  

Republican Washington jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov  

Jennifer 
Konfrst  

43  
Democrat Polk jennifer.konfrst@legis.iowa.gov  

Bob Kressig  59  
Democrat Black Hawk bob.kressig@legis.iowa.gov  

Monica Kurth 89  
Democrat Scott monica.kurth@legis.iowa.gov  

Shannon 
Latham 

54  

Republican Franklin shannon.latham@legis.iowa.gov  

Brian K. Lohse  30  

Republican Polk brian.lohse@legis.iowa.gov  

Shannon 
Lundgren  

57  
Republican Dubuque shannon.lundgren@legis.iowa.gov  

Mary Mascher 86  
Democrat Johnson mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov  

David E. 
Maxwell 

76  

Republican Poweshiek dave.maxwell@legis.iowa.gov  

Charlie 
McClintock 

95  
Republican Linn charlie.mcclintock@legis.iowa.gov  

Charlie 
McConkey 

15  
Democrat Pottawattamie charlie.mcconkey@legis.iowa.gov  

Ann Meyer 9 

Republican Webster ann.meyer@legis.iowa.gov  

Brian Meyer 33  

Democrat Polk brian.meyer@legis.iowa.gov  

Joe Mitchell 84  

Republican Henry joe.mitchell@legis.iowa.gov  

Gary M. Mohr 94  

Republican Scott gary.mohr@legis.iowa.gov  

Norlin 
Mommsen  

97  
Republican Clinton norlin.mommsen@legis.iowa.gov  

Thomas Jay 
Moore  

21  
Republican Cass tom.moore@legis.iowa.gov  

Amy Nielsen  77  

Democrat Johnson amy.nielsen@legis.iowa.gov  

Carter F. 
Nordman  

19  

Republican Dallas carter.nordman@legis.iowa.gov  

Jo Oldson  41  
Democrat Polk jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov  

https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30653
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925047.pdf
mailto:Chad.Ingels@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=6575
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=6575
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924992.pdf
mailto:charles.isenhart@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=22321
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925004.pdf
mailto:Jon.Jacobsen@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=320
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925057.pdf
mailto:david.jacoby@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27039
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925082.pdf
mailto:Lindsay.James@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27018
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924986.pdf
mailto:Tom.Jeneary@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10747
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924983.pdf
mailto:megan.jones@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27027
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925027.pdf
mailto:Kenan.Judge@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10756
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10756
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925056.pdf
mailto:bobby.kaufmann@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18051
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925071.pdf
mailto:David.Kerr@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=9408
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925061.pdf
mailto:jarad.klein@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27026
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27026
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925026.pdf
mailto:Jennifer.Konfrst@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=781
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925042.pdf
mailto:bob.kressig@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18614
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925072.pdf
mailto:Monica.Kurth@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30651
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30651
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925037.pdf
mailto:Shannon.Latham@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27022
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925013.pdf
mailto:Brian.Lohse@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18046
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18046
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925040.pdf
mailto:Shannon.Lundgren@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=46
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925069.pdf
mailto:mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10757
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=10757
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925059.pdf
mailto:dave.maxwell@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30657
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30657
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925078.pdf
mailto:Charlie.McClintock@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14801
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14801
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924997.pdf
mailto:Charlie.McConkey@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27019
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/924990.pdf
mailto:Ann.Meyer@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=6377
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925016.pdf
mailto:brian.meyer@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27038
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925067.pdf
mailto:Joe.Mitchell@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18038
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925077.pdf
mailto:Gary.Mohr@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14810
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=14810
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925080.pdf
mailto:Norlin.Mommsen@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=17112
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=17112
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925003.pdf
mailto:Tom.Moore@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=18050
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925060.pdf
mailto:Amy.Nielsen@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30647
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=30647
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925001.pdf
mailto:Carter.Nordman@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=228
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925024.pdf
mailto:jo.oldson@legis.iowa.gov
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Rick L. Olson 31  

Democrat Polk rick.olson@legis.iowa.gov  

Anne 
Osmundson  

56  

Republican Clayton anne.osmundson@legis.iowa.gov  

Ross C. 
Paustian 

92  
Republican Scott ross.paustian@legis.iowa.gov  

Todd Prichard  52  

Democrat Floyd todd.prichard@legis.iowa.gov  

Kirsten 
Running-
Marquardt  

69  
Democrat Linn 

kirsten.running-
marquardt@legis.iowa.gov  

Sandy Salmon  63  

Republican Black Hawk sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov  

Mike Sexton 10  

Republican Calhoun mike.sexton@legis.iowa.gov  

Jeff Shipley  82  

Republican Van Buren jeff.shipley@legis.iowa.gov  

David Sieck  23  

Republican Mills david.sieck@legis.iowa.gov  

Brent Siegrist  16  

Republican Pottawattamie brent.siegrist@legis.iowa.gov  

RasTafari 
Smith 

62  

Democrat Black Hawk ras.smith@legis.iowa.gov  

Ray Sorensen  20  
Republican Adair ray.sorensen@legis.iowa.gov  

Art Staed  66  
Democrat Linn art.staed@legis.iowa.gov  

Sharon Sue 
Steckman 

53  
Democrat Cerro Gordo sharon.steckman@legis.iowa.gov  

Henry Stone  7 

Republican Winnebago henry.stone@legis.iowa.gov  

Kristin Sunde  42  

Democrat Polk kristin.sunde@legis.iowa.gov  

Phyllis Thede  93  

Democrat Scott phyllis.thede@legis.iowa.gov  

Phil Thompson  47  

Republican Greene phil.thompson@legis.iowa.gov  

Jon Thorup  28  

Republican Marion jon.thorup@legis.iowa.gov  

Beth Wessel-
Kroeschell 

45  

Democrat Story beth.wessel-kroeschell@legis.iowa.gov  

Cherielynn 
Westrich 

81  
Republican Wapello cherielynn.westrich@legis.iowa.gov  

Skyler Wheeler  4 
Republican Sioux skyler.wheeler@legis.iowa.gov  

Ross Wilburn  46  
Democrat Story ross.wilburn@legis.iowa.gov  

Dave Williams  60  
Democrat Black Hawk dave.williams@legis.iowa.gov  

John H. Wills  1 
Republican Dickinson john.wills@legis.iowa.gov  

Cindy Winckler 90  
Democrat Scott cindy.winckler@legis.iowa.gov  

Matt W. 
Windschitl 

17  

Republican Harrison matt.windschitl@legis.iowa.gov  

Mary Lynn 
Wolfe  

98  
Democrat Clinton mary.wolfe@legis.iowa.gov  

Gary Worthan  11  
Republican Buena Vista gary.worthan@legis.iowa.gov  

 

https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=776
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925014.pdf
mailto:rick.olson@legis.iowa.gov
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27029
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/legislators/legislator?ga=89&personID=27029
https://www.legis.iowa.gov/docs/publications/DMP/925039.pdf
mailto:Anne.Osmundson@legis.iowa.gov
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